						TZAB	TING .	DVV 0.00000		A A A A NAME OF THE A A NAME OF THE A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
						KAMINS		RW SCOTT		A-1 LANDSCAPING AND	
	BIDDER			ENGINEER'S	S ESTIMATE	CONSTRUC			UCTION		CTION, INC.
	BIDDER ADDRESS					P.O. B			4005 West Valley Hwy. North		SR 9 SE
						Bothell, V			WA 98001	Snohomish, WA 98296	
	SHINGTON STATE WORKMAN'S COMP. ACCT. NO.					162,183-01 KAMINCI854BB 5% BID BOND		599,092-00 RWSCOC229MU 5% BID BOND		547,671-01 A1LANCI056DP 5% BID BOND	
	WASHINGTON STATE CONTRACTOR'S REG. NUM	NGTON STATE CONTRACTOR'S REG. NUMBER									
	D BOND OR OTHER GOOD FAITH TOKEN										
NO.	ITEM	QUA	NTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Minor Change]	CALC	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	SPCC Plan	_	LS	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,240.00	\$3,240.00
3	Mobilization, Cleanup and Demobilization		LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$22,170.00	\$22,170.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$16,470.00	\$16,470.00
4	Project Temporary Traffic Control		LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$18,300.00	\$18,300.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$44,800.00	\$44,800.00
5	Clearing and Grubbing		LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,320.00	\$7,320.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$12,546.00	\$12,546.00
6	Removal of Structures and Obstructions		LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,240.00	\$6,240.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$9,870.00	\$9,870.00
7	Excavation, Embankment and Grading, Incl. Haul		LS	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$9,840.00	\$9,840.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,970.00	\$18,970.00
8	Locate Existing Utilities		LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,840.00	\$3,840.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00
9									4 /		
-	Crushed Surfacing Top Course) TN	\$70.00	\$7,700.00	\$57.82	\$6,360.20	\$85.00	\$9,350.00	\$70.00	\$7,700.00
10	Commercial HMA		5 TN	\$180.00	\$4,500.00	\$378.00	\$9,450.00	\$400.00	\$10,000.00	\$450.00	\$11,250.00
11	PVC Storm Sewer Pipe, 6 In. Diam. (Incl. Bedding)) LF	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$85.60	\$2,568.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$125.00	\$3,750.00
12	PVC Storm Sewer Pipe, 8 In. Diam. (Incl. Bedding)		5 LF	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$109.60	\$1,644.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$166.00	\$2,490.00
13	Concrete Inlet		2 EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,818.00	\$3,636.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,240.00	\$4,480.00
14	Area Drain		EA	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,110.00	\$2,220.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
15	Adjust Catch Basin		I EA	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,245.00	\$4,980.00
16	Adjust Manhole		l EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,897.00	\$2,897.00
17	Bank Run Gravel for Trench Backfill	15	5 TN	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$95.00	\$1,425.00	\$120.00	\$1,800.00
18	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention		LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$11,540.00	\$11,540.00
19	Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching	170) SY	\$5.00	\$850.00	\$6.00	\$1,020.00	\$15.00	\$2,550.00	\$8.00	\$1,360.00
20	Topsoil, Type A	25	5 CY	\$74.00	\$1,850.00	\$96.00	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00
21	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	174	1 LF	\$50.00	\$8,700.00	\$72.83	\$12,672.42	\$45.00	\$7,830.00	\$77.00	\$13,398.00
22	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb	32	2 LF	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$63.00	\$2,016.00	\$45.00	\$1,440.00	\$60.00	\$1,920.00
23	Cement Conc. Driveway Entrance	44	1 SY	\$75.00	\$3,300.00	\$151.64	\$6,672.16	\$100.00	\$4,400.00	\$110.00	\$4,840.00
24	Cement Conc. Sidewalk	200	SY	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$127.20	\$25,440.00	\$78.00	\$15,600.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00
25	Detectable Warning Surface	_) SF	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$49.20	\$492.00	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00
	Subtotal				\$89,950.00		\$155,400.78		\$183,195.00		\$211,876.00
	Sales Tax @ 0% (Per W.S. Revenue Rule 171)				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$89,950.00		\$155,400.78		\$183,195.00		\$0.00
	TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$89,930.00		\$133,400.78		\$185,195.00		\$211,870.00
	Sealed bids were opened at the City of Medina, 501 Evergreen Point Road, Medina, Washington 98039 on Thursday, May 25, 2023, at 11:00 a.m. (local time).										
	hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the above tabulations are true and correct unscriptions of the unit prices and total amounts bid.							DENOTES MATHEMATI ROUNDING E			
	B-1-										
	BRIAN SOURWINE, P.E.										

DATE: 5/2023 DRAWN: SC CHECKED: BS APPROVED: BS